
��

12:15
12:17
12:18
12:20
12:26
12:30
12:33
12:35
12:38
12:42
12:45
12:46
12:48
12:49
12:52
12:55
12:57

12:35
12:37
12:38
12:40
12:46
12:50
12:53
12:55
12:58
13:02
13:05
13:06
13:08
13:09
13:12
13:15
13:17

12:56
12:58
12:59
13:01
13:07
13:11
13:14
13:16
13:19
13:23
13:26
13:27
13:29
13:30
13:33
13:36
13:38

13:16
13:18
13:19
13:21
13:28
13:32
13:35
13:36
13:39
13:43
13:46
13:47
13:49
13:50
13:53
13:57
14:00

13:36
13:38
13:39
13:41
13:47
13:51
13:53
13:55
13:59
14:03
14:06
14:07
14:09
14:10
14:14
14:17
14:19

14:00
14:02
14:04
14:06
14:11
14:15
14:17
14:19
14:23
14:28
14:30
14:32
14:34
14:35
14:38
14:41
14:43

14:20
14:22
14:24
14:26
14:31
14:35
14:37
14:39
14:43
14:46
14:49
14:50
14:52
14:53
14:56
14:59
15:01

14:40
14:42
14:44
14:46
14:51
14:55
14:57
14:59
15:03
15:06
15:09
15:10
15:12
15:13
15:17
15:19
15:21

14:59
15:01
15:02
15:04
15:10
15:14
15:16
15:18
15:22
15:25
15:28
15:29
15:31
15:32
15:36
15:38
15:40

15:17
15:19
15:20
15:22
15:28
15:32
15:34
15:36
15:39
15:42
15:46
15:47
15:49
15:50
15:54
15:56
15:58

15:35
15:37
15:38
15:40
15:47
15:51
15:53
15:55
15:59
16:02
16:06
16:07
16:09
16:10
16:13
16:15
16:17

15:53
15:55
15:56
15:58
16:05
16:09
16:11
16:14
16:18
16:21
16:25
16:27
16:29
16:30
16:34
16:36
16:38

16:13
16:15
16:16
16:18
16:25
16:30
16:32
16:35
16:39
16:42
16:45
16:47
16:49
16:50
16:54
16:56
16:58

16:33
16:35
16:36
16:38
16:45
16:50
16:52
16:55
16:59
17:03
17:06
17:07
17:09
17:10
17:15
17:17
17:19

16:56
16:58
16:59
17:01
17:08
17:12
17:14
17:17
17:21
17:25
17:28
17:29
17:31
17:32
17:38
17:40
17:41

17:16
17:18
17:19
17:21
17:28
17:32
17:34
17:37
17:41
17:44
17:47
17:48
17:50
17:51
17:57
17:59
18:00

17:36
17:38
17:39
17:41
17:48
17:52
17:54
17:57
18:00
18:03
18:06
18:07
18:09
18:10
18:15
18:17
18:18

18:00
18:02
18:03
18:05
18:11
18:15
18:17
18:19
18:23
18:26
18:29
18:30
18:32
18:33
18:38
18:40
18:41

18:20
18:22
18:23
18:25
18:31
18:35
18:36
18:38
18:40
18:43
18:46
18:47
18:49
18:50
18:56
18:58
18:59

18:40
18:42
18:43
18:45
18:50
18:54
18:56
18:58
19:00
19:03
19:06
19:07
19:09
19:10
19:13
19:15
19:16

19:00
19:02
19:03
19:05
19:10
19:14
19:16
19:18
19:20
19:23
19:26
19:27
19:29
19:30
19:33
19:35
19:36

19:20
19:22
19:23
19:25
19:31
19:35
19:36
19:38
19:40
19:43
19:46
19:47
19:49
19:50
19:53
19:55
19:56

19:40
19:42
19:43
19:45
19:50
19:54
19:55
19:57
19:59
20:02
20:05
20:06
20:08
20:09
20:12
.....
.....

20:00
20:02
20:03
20:05
20:10
20:14
20:15
20:17
20:19
20:22
20:25
20:26
20:28
20:29
20:32
.....
.....

20:20
20:22
20:23
20:25
20:30
20:34
20:35
20:37
20:39
20:42
20:45
20:46
20:48
20:49
20:52
.....
.....

����
����
�	��

	��
�	��
����

ÉTIO
N VILLAGE

1

18

2
3 5
7 9
1012
1316
17

1 2
3 5
7 10
1317

1 2
3 5
7 10
1317

1 2
3 5
7 8
10
13

11
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1516
17

2C
A1

A2

1 2
5 7
8 10
1114
1517
2C

1 2
5 7
8 10
1114
1517
2C

1 2
7 8
1015
17

2C
A1

A2

1 2
7 8
152C

2 8
2C

2 8
2C

2 2C 2 2C 2C

SAIN
T-É

LOI
LES VIEUX PRÉS

BISCUITERIE
GRAND RULUT
LUXEMBOURG
PLACE DUNANT

CÉSAR FRANCK

ARTISTIC
MOULIN

ET
NEVERS
SÉVIGNÉ
POIN

T CENTRAL

GARE CENTRALE

PONT DES

DEUX VILLES

PLACE D’ARCHES

HÔTEL DE VILLE

ALHAMBRA
CARNOT
MÉSANGES
FERROUL
CHÂTEAU D’EAU

CIM
ETIÈRE

CAPUCIN
ES

J.P. S
ARTRE

PAULIN
 RICHIER

J. F
UZELIER

C.C. L
A CROISETTE
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C.C. L
A CROISETTE

J. F
UZELIER

PAULIN
 RICHIER

J.P. S
ARTRE

CAPUCIN
ES

CIM
ETIÈRE

CHÂTEAU D’EAU

FERROUL
MÉSANGES
CARNOT
SAIN

T-LOUIS
PLACE DE LA

RÉSISTANCE
HÔTEL DE VILLE

PLACE D’ARCHES

PONT DES

DEUX VILLES

GARE CENTRALE

POIN
T CENTRAL

MACÉ
MÉTROPOLIS
NEVERS
MOULIN

ET
ARTISTIC
CÉSAR FRANCK

PLACE DUNANT

LUXEMBOURG
GRAND RULUT
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